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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : English------OPEN

1 1 SNEHA BRIJESHKUMAR MISHRA 81.50 OPEN F0.0081.50121

2 2 AASHISHKUMAR BHIMABHAI PARMAR 73.70 SC M55.0066.70226

3 3 NIMISHABEN AMBALAL SOLANKI 72.90 SC F54.5065.9035

4 4 DIPALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PAREKH 71.40 OPEN F58.4064.40167

5 5 HEENABEN SAFIMAHAMMAD VHORA 71.30 SEBC F0.0071.3057

6 6 SHARON KIRIT MACWAN 71.30 OPEN F0.0071.30591

7 7 NAKIBABANU NAZIRMIYA MALEK 70.30 OPEN F0.0070.30413

8 8 BHAVESHBHAI VITHTHALBHAI RATHWA 69.20 ST M51.5062.2092

9 9 KIMIXABEN KANTILAL MAKWANA 69.00 SC F0.0069.00340

10 10 HEENABEN NATVARBHAI VANKAR 68.40 SC F0.0068.40484

11 11 UNNATIBEN GOPALBHAI RANA 68.30 SEBC F51.5061.30606

12 12 BHARATKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAVDA 66.50 SEBC M0.0066.50319

13 13 PALKANKUVARBA CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN 66.40 OPEN F50.0059.40397

14 14 BIPINBHAI GOVINDBHAI BHOI 65.20 SEBC M0.0065.20563

15 15 JAYESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SOLANKI 63.60 SEBC M0.0063.60158

16 16 PRATIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 63.60 SC M0.0063.60189

17 17 PRAKASHSINH NATVARSINH DABHI 63.60 OPEN M0.0063.60608

18 18 MANISHABEN ARVINDBHAI PARMAR 63.20 SEBC F0.0063.2074

19 19 TARUNKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 63.20 SC M0.0063.20390

20 20 YASH KRUSHNARAJ PARMAR 62.30 OPEN M0.0062.30259

21 21 ARPITABEN GUPTSING VASAVA 61.10 ST F0.0061.10233

22 22 UTSAV VIPINBHAI DARJI 60.70 OPEN F0.0060.70592

23 23 RUCHIT KIRITKUMAR PATEL 60.00 OPEN M0.0060.00228

24 24 NAMEERABANU KAMALUDDIN SAIYED 59.80 OPEN F0.0059.8059

25 25 ASHKJHA IMDADALI SAIYAD 59.00 EWS F0.0059.0058

26 26 MOHAMMAD ZAID MOHAMMAD VASIM SAIYED 58.80 OPEN M0.0058.80377

27 27 KAJALBEN MAHENDRASINH ZALA 58.60 SEBC F55.5051.60371

28 28 PRACHI MIHIRBHAI PANDYA 58.20 OPEN F0.0058.20365

29 29 AKASHKUMAR SUNILBHAI VAGHELA 55.90 SC M0.0055.90559

30 30 JAYENDRABHAI BABUBHAI TALPADA 55.00 OPEN M0.0055.0066

31 31 LALITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT ROHIT 54.60 SC M0.0054.60141

32 32 DHARABEN PRAVINBHAI GADHAVI 53.80 SEBC F0.0053.80468
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33 33 NEHABEN KISHANSINH PARMAR 53.60 OPEN F0.0053.60343

34 34 ISHWARBHAI CHANDUBHAI GOHEL 49.72 SEBC M46.6244.72122



PAGE NO. 3 / 6
30/04/2022

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : English------SC

1 2 AASHISHKUMAR BHIMABHAI PARMAR 73.70 SC M55.0066.70226

2 3 NIMISHABEN AMBALAL SOLANKI 72.90 SC F54.5065.9035

3 9 KIMIXABEN KANTILAL MAKWANA 69.00 SC F0.0069.00340

4 10 HEENABEN NATVARBHAI VANKAR 68.40 SC F0.0068.40484

5 16 PRATIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN 63.60 SC M0.0063.60189

6 19 TARUNKUMAR RAJESHBHAI VAGHELA 63.20 SC M0.0063.20390

7 29 AKASHKUMAR SUNILBHAI VAGHELA 55.90 SC M0.0055.90559

8 31 LALITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT ROHIT 54.60 SC M0.0054.60141
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1 8 BHAVESHBHAI VITHTHALBHAI RATHWA 69.20 ST M51.5062.2092

2 21 ARPITABEN GUPTSING VASAVA 61.10 ST F0.0061.10233
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** SUBJECT : English------SEBC

1 5 HEENABEN SAFIMAHAMMAD VHORA 71.30 SEBC F0.0071.3057

2 11 UNNATIBEN GOPALBHAI RANA 68.30 SEBC F51.5061.30606

3 12 BHARATKUMAR KANTIBHAI CHAVDA 66.50 SEBC M0.0066.50319

4 14 BIPINBHAI GOVINDBHAI BHOI 65.20 SEBC M0.0065.20563

5 15 JAYESHBHAI DINESHBHAI SOLANKI 63.60 SEBC M0.0063.60158

6 18 MANISHABEN ARVINDBHAI PARMAR 63.20 SEBC F0.0063.2074

7 27 KAJALBEN MAHENDRASINH ZALA 58.60 SEBC F55.5051.60371

8 32 DHARABEN PRAVINBHAI GADHAVI 53.80 SEBC F0.0053.80468

9 34 ISHWARBHAI CHANDUBHAI GOHEL 49.72 SEBC M46.6244.72122
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1 25 ASHKJHA IMDADALI SAIYAD 59.00 EWS F0.0059.0058


